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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Bryan Huberty          M3034          1/8     3:00:30
2     Albertus Rohling       M3034          2/8     3:00:51
3     Jim Ramacier           M4549         1/12     3:01:39
4     Keith Wilson           M2029          1/6     3:06:03
5     Bruce Udell            M4044         1/14     3:06:24
6     Jeff Kobinsky          M3539          1/8     3:14:42
7     Chaz Heckman           M4044         2/14     3:14:42
8     Nicholas Giebler       M2029          2/6     3:15:59
9     Jim Kirschbaum         M4044         3/14     3:16:33
10    Andrew Spence          M3034          3/8     3:17:07
11    Daniel Kelly           M2029          3/6     3:25:40
12    Ron Bero Jr            M4549         2/12     3:26:16
13    Joel Lammers           M4549         3/12     3:27:28
14    Donna Gering           F4044          1/4     3:33:30
15    Geoffrey Harris        M4044         4/14     3:35:48
16    Timothy Wright         M4044         5/14     3:39:05
17    Scott Hartwell         M4044         6/14     3:39:33
18    Robb Linnemanstons     M5054          1/8     3:40:42
19    Richard Krawczyk       M3539          2/8     3:44:52
20    Andrew Klapperich      M4549         4/12     3:46:58
21    Clement Grum           M5054          2/8     3:46:58
22    Robert Smith           M4044         7/14     3:48:11
23    Paul Bielinski         M4044         8/14     3:49:01
24    Rick Scott             M3539          3/8     3:50:04
25    Steven Abrahamson      M4549         5/12     3:50:52
26    Shawn Boom                            0/0     3:53:12
27    James Szyjakowski      M5559          1/4     3:53:52
28    Tony Gialanella        M5054          3/8     3:53:56
29    Steven Peterson        M3539          4/8     3:53:58
30    John Hammetter         M4549         6/12     3:55:49
31    John Becker            M6569          1/1     3:56:28
32    Michelle Meier         F3539          1/5     3:58:39
33    Michael Esser          M2029          4/6     3:59:26
34    Jeff Woody             M4044         9/14     4:00:22
35    Doug Osterberg         M5054          4/8     4:03:28
36    Jason Scaffidi         M4044        10/14     4:03:35
37    Trisha Holz            F2029          1/1     4:03:37
38    Angie Puent            F3539          2/5     4:03:44
39    William Hutchinson     M3539          5/8     4:05:16
40    Mary Flaws             F4044          2/4     4:07:42
41    John Doyle             M4549         7/12     4:08:58
42    Rich Davis                            0/0     4:09:06
43    Casey Lopez            M3034          4/8     4:12:00
44    Jay Posick             M4044        11/14     4:14:09
45    Kelly Kietzke          M5559          2/4     4:14:17
46    Gary Engstrom          M6064          1/4     4:15:49
47    Rohan Kennedy          M4549         8/12     4:15:50
48    Bill Schneider         M3539          6/8     4:16:35
49    Bill Sved              M6064          2/4     4:17:17
50    Paul Riehemann         M4549         9/12     4:17:44
51    Mason Pooler           M3034          5/8     4:19:46
52    Michelle Tanem         F4044          3/4     4:22:34
53    Amy Borden             F4549          1/2     4:22:51
54    Scott Novak            M3539          7/8     4:23:48
55    John Bonow             M6064          3/4     4:24:07
56    Bill Dietrich          M5559          3/4     4:24:51
57    Dennis Hanna           M5054          5/8     4:25:50
58    Steve Gamm             M5559          4/4     4:27:00
59    Monica Van Lieshout    F5054          1/5     4:27:00
60    Steve Hoffins          M4044        12/14     4:28:50
61    Diane Ries             F3539          3/5     4:30:38
62    Chad Counard           M4549        10/12     4:30:39
63    Dennis Brohmer         M4549        11/12     4:30:39
64    Renee Bull             F3539          4/5     4:32:52
65    Elizabeth Erfert       F4549          2/2     4:36:27
66    Stephen Faris          M5054          6/8     4:38:10
67    Mark Tuggle            M4549        12/12     4:39:29
68    Kurt Lohnes            M4044        13/14     4:39:30
69    Mary Ann Miller        F3539          5/5     4:39:43
70    Stuart Schramm         M6064          4/4     4:42:18
71    Luke Schmidt           M2029          5/6     4:42:39
72    Wayne Jensen           M5054          7/8     4:42:58
73    Gloria Frigerio        F5054          2/5     4:43:53
74    Ryan Jacobson          M3034          6/8     4:46:33
75    Julie Schroeder        F5054          3/5     4:47:34
76    Andrew Haertel         M2029          6/6     4:49:05
77    Mike Prescott          M3034          7/8     4:49:07
78    Phillip Gillett        M4044        14/14     4:54:53
79    Trent Phillips         M3034          8/8     5:02:27
80    Lorraine Bunk          F6569          1/1     5:02:28
81    Kathy Siculan          F5054          4/5     5:02:29
82    Barb Lips              F5054          5/5     5:02:29
83    Patrick Gorman         M5054          8/8     5:02:30
84    Paul Watzka            M3539          8/8     5:05:49
85    Sharon Song            F4044          4/4     5:27:03
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